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01 ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2017

ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΑ

KALAVRITA DH RACE 2017

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

     MASTER
1 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/EXTREMERS BASE/PIRANHA 4:45.677  34.02 km/h

2 19 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ HILLRAISERS/ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΧΟΛΕΣ Ο∆ΗΓΩΝ/EXTR 4:53.726 8.049

3 204 AΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ SLUT BOARD SHOP 5:01.369 15.692

4 8 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SCOTT BIKES/FOX/SUUNTO 5:02.269 16.592

5 27 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR/LOW AND FLOW/MICROEXTREME 5:17.170 31.493

6 111 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ BIKE 30 5:22.328 36.651

7 30 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE THIRTY 5:22.865 37.188

8 202 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ FOES-TSIROU SWEET CREATIONS 5:23.553 37.876

9 61 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΤΟΧΩΡΟΣ/GRAVITY FREAKS/FREDERIK BIKES 5:24.162 38.485

10 46 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TRUE WHEELS 5:25.690 40.013

11 240 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 5:28.630 42.953

12 58 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΥΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE30/BIKE THIRTY 5:29.891 44.214

13 305 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH/SIXPACK/BEND 5:30.181 44.504

14 41 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA 5:39.808 54.131

15 166 ΠΟΤΑΜΙΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:43.054 57.377

16 213 ΛΥΓΝΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ LYGNOS S.A PLASTIC ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS 6:01.250 1:15.573

17 70 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALL TERAIN TEAM/TRUE WHEELS 6:11.993 1:26.316

18 273 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KNOWLEDGE 6:19.005 1:33.328

19 212 ΠΑΠΑΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MTB ARCADIA/FREERIDE.GR 7:53.797 3:08.120

Non Start Riders

20 32 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TZORTZOPOULOS 100%/IIXSSPORTS RENTHAL

     ELITE
1 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT BIKES/FOXSHOX/NIGHTFOX/SHIMANO 4:27.249  36.37 km/h

2 301 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΡΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ CYPRUS DOWNHILL CLUB 4:30.482 3.233

3 6 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE30/SPECIALIZED/PHARMNET.GR 4:31.723 4.474

4 13 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ HANTES BIKES/THE ENEMY TRIBE 4:49.221 21.972

5 25 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ THE ENEMY TRIBE 4:49.232 21.983

6 271 GRUNDY TOM PURE DARKNESS 4:52.292 25.043

7 52 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 5:03.121 35.872

8 67 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS/PIRANHA BIKES/DKRACING 5:19.688 52.439

9 350 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 5:25.661 58.412

10 106 ΚΟΒΑΛΣΚΙ ΝΟΡΜΠΕΡΤ TRAIL ADDICTS/PIRANHA BIKE SHOP 5:27.204 59.955

11 229 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MADMAXRIDERS/MOUSTAKASBIKES/SELA.GR 5:27.451 1:00.202

12 81 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΥΜΑΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΡΟΣ 5:40.655 1:13.406

13 195 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 5:45.179 1:17.930

14 300 ΚΟΤΣΑΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 5:53.804 1:26.555

15 201 ΣΥΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOURBIKE/SIGMA SPORTS/SK 5:58.684 1:31.435

16 173 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ 6:00.682 1:33.433

17 208 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MTB ARCADIA/FREERIDE.GR 6:11.335 1:44.086

18 210 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ MTB ARCADIA/FREERIDE.GR 7:07.110 2:39.861

19 199 ΚΙΖΗΛΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 8:14.501 3:47.252

     JUNIOR
1 21 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ OVER LIMITS TECHNIQUES 4:28.990  36.13 km/h

2 12 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ LIFECYCLESWORKSHOP/DEVINCICYCLES 4:29.473 0.483

3 9 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ PIRANHABIKESHOP/TZORTZOPOULOSBIKE/GRAV 4:30.551 1.561

4 22 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ RAW WORKSHOP 4:42.729 13.739

5 75 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ-ΜΙΧΑΗΛ RAW WORKSHOP/DIRT HOLICS 4:45.655 16.665

6 24 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/TZORTZOPOULOS BIKES 4:57.126 28.136

7 15 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREMERSBASE/MOHAWKRIDERS/TOPODILATO.G 4:58.552 29.562

8 294 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ OLYMPUS RIDERS 5:09.874 40.884

9 45 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKETHIRTY 5:11.950 42.960

10 295 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 5:13.673 44.683

11 130 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ RAW WORKSHOP/DIRT HOLICS 5:13.745 44.755

12 55 ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 5:18.620 49.630

13 14 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PLANET BIKES RACING/TRAIL ADDICTS 5:19.351 50.361

14 209 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ OLON HOLISTIC WELLBEING 5:20.215 51.225

15 47 ΦΛΩΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ BIKE30 5:21.737 52.747

16 74 ΑΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ TRAIL ADDICT 5:23.866 54.876

17 126 ΤΣΙΜΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 5:26.766 57.776

18 31 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 5:32.717 1:03.727

19 342 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DIRTHOLICS 5:34.607 1:05.617

20 121 ΒΕΡΖΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CYCLELAND 5:42.468 1:13.478

21 313 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DIRTHOLICS 5:50.163 1:21.173

22 119 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ DIRTHOLICS 5:54.587 1:25.597

23 99 ΧΑΒΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SHOP/KAMMENA TOST DHTE 5:57.580 1:28.590

24 267 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ OLYMPUS RIDERS 6:08.244 1:39.254

25 113 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 6:09.065 1:40.075

26 304 ΡΟ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 6:10.206 1:41.216
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ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΑ

KALAVRITA DH RACE 2017

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ.

27 190 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ TRUE WHEELS 6:12.315 1:43.325

28 93 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 6:16.472 1:47.482

29 237 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 6:18.343 1:49.353

30 100 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS

     VETERAN
1 26 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ FRAVITY FREAKS/DEVINCI/IXS/100% 5:21.790  30.20 km/h

2 53 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 5:46.535 24.745

3 290 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ 6:01.898 40.108

4 220 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 6:07.453 45.663

5 37 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ WHEELMANIA 6:08.875 47.085

6 150 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 7:45.335 2:23.545

7 242 ΦΕΛΕΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KNOWLEDGE/DARK RIDERS

     E-BIKE
1 186 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ PARADOX KINETICS E-BIKE 5:05.203  31.84 km/h

2 158 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ PARADOX KINETICS 5:18.747 13.544

3 77 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ MOHAWKRIDERS/MOUSTAKAS BIKES/EXTREMERS 5:20.216 15.013

4 92 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:35.985 30.782

5 185 ΓΙΟΥΛ∆ΑΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ PARADOX KINETICS/TRAIL ADDICTS 5:49.057 43.854

6 243 ΝΕΣΤΕΡΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ PARADOX KINETICS 6:49.663 1:44.460

     WOMEN
1 270 ADAMS MONET SCOTT BIKES 5:49.932  27.77 km/h

2 89 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ HANGOVER TEAM 7:08.530 1:18.598

3 172 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ 8:17.753 2:27.821
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ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΑ

KALAVRITA DH RACE 2017

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ. Class./Cat.

     OPEΝ
1 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT BIKES/FOXSHOX/NIGHTFOX/SHIMANO 4:27.249  36.37 km/h 1/ELITE

2 21 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ OVER LIMITS TECHNIQUES 4:28.990 1.741 1/JUNIOR

3 12 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ LIFECYCLESWORKSHOP/DEVINCICYCLES 4:29.473 2.224 2/JUNIOR

4 301 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΡΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ CYPRUS DOWNHILL CLUB 4:30.482 3.233 2/ELITE

5 9 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ PIRANHABIKESHOP/TZORTZOPOULOSBIKE/GRAV 4:30.551 3.302 3/JUNIOR

6 6 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE30/SPECIALIZED/PHARMNET.GR 4:31.723 4.474 3/ELITE

7 22 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ RAW WORKSHOP 4:42.729 15.480 4/JUNIOR

8 75 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ-ΜΙΧΑΗΛ RAW WORKSHOP/DIRT HOLICS 4:45.655 18.406 5/JUNIOR

9 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/EXTREMERS BASE/PIRANHA 4:45.677 18.428 1/MASTER

10 13 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ HANTES BIKES/THE ENEMY TRIBE 4:49.221 21.972 4/ELITE

11 25 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ THE ENEMY TRIBE 4:49.232 21.983 5/ELITE

12 271 GRUNDY TOM PURE DARKNESS 4:52.292 25.043 6/ELITE

13 19 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ HILLRAISERS/ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΧΟΛΕΣ Ο∆ΗΓΩΝ/EXTR 4:53.726 26.477 2/MASTER

14 24 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/TZORTZOPOULOS BIKES 4:57.126 29.877 6/JUNIOR

15 15 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREMERSBASE/MOHAWKRIDERS/TOPODILATO.G 4:58.552 31.303 7/JUNIOR

16 204 AΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ SLUT BOARD SHOP 5:01.369 34.120 3/MASTER

17 8 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SCOTT BIKES/FOX/SUUNTO 5:02.269 35.020 4/MASTER

18 52 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 5:03.121 35.872 7/ELITE

19 294 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ OLYMPUS RIDERS 5:09.874 42.625 8/JUNIOR

20 45 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKETHIRTY 5:11.950 44.701 9/JUNIOR

21 295 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 5:13.673 46.424 10/JUNIOR

22 130 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ RAW WORKSHOP/DIRT HOLICS 5:13.745 46.496 11/JUNIOR

23 27 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR/LOW AND FLOW/MICROEXTREME 5:17.170 49.921 5/MASTER

24 55 ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 5:18.620 51.371 12/JUNIOR

25 14 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PLANET BIKES RACING/TRAIL ADDICTS 5:19.351 52.102 13/JUNIOR

26 67 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS/PIRANHA BIKES/DKRACING 5:19.688 52.439 8/ELITE

27 209 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ OLON HOLISTIC WELLBEING 5:20.215 52.966 14/JUNIOR

28 47 ΦΛΩΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ BIKE30 5:21.737 54.488 15/JUNIOR

29 26 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ FRAVITY FREAKS/DEVINCI/IXS/100% 5:21.790 54.541 1/VETERAN

30 111 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ BIKE 30 5:22.328 55.079 6/MASTER

31 30 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE THIRTY 5:22.865 55.616 7/MASTER

32 202 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ FOES-TSIROU SWEET CREATIONS 5:23.553 56.304 8/MASTER

33 74 ΑΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ TRAIL ADDICT 5:23.866 56.617 16/JUNIOR

34 61 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟΤΟΧΩΡΟΣ/GRAVITY FREAKS/FREDERIK BIKES 5:24.162 56.913 9/MASTER

35 350 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 5:25.661 58.412 9/ELITE

36 46 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TRUE WHEELS 5:25.690 58.441 10/MASTER

37 126 ΤΣΙΜΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 5:26.766 59.517 17/JUNIOR

38 106 ΚΟΒΑΛΣΚΙ ΝΟΡΜΠΕΡΤ TRAIL ADDICTS/PIRANHA BIKE SHOP 5:27.204 59.955 10/ELITE

39 229 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MADMAXRIDERS/MOUSTAKASBIKES/SELA.GR 5:27.451 1:00.202 11/ELITE

40 240 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 5:28.630 1:01.381 11/MASTER

41 58 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΥΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE30/BIKE THIRTY 5:29.891 1:02.642 12/MASTER

42 305 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH/SIXPACK/BEND 5:30.181 1:02.932 13/MASTER

43 31 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΠΟ∆ΗΛΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 5:32.717 1:05.468 18/JUNIOR

44 342 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DIRTHOLICS 5:34.607 1:07.358 19/JUNIOR

45 41 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA 5:39.808 1:12.559 14/MASTER

46 81 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΥΜΑΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΡΟΣ 5:40.655 1:13.406 12/ELITE

47 121 ΒΕΡΖΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CYCLELAND 5:42.468 1:15.219 20/JUNIOR

48 166 ΠΟΤΑΜΙΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:43.054 1:15.805 15/MASTER

49 195 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 5:45.179 1:17.930 13/ELITE

50 53 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ WHEELMANIA 5:46.535 1:19.286 2/VETERAN

51 270 ADAMS MONET SCOTT BIKES 5:49.932 1:22.683 1/WOMEN

52 313 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DIRTHOLICS 5:50.163 1:22.914 21/JUNIOR

53 300 ΚΟΤΣΑΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 5:53.804 1:26.555 14/ELITE

54 119 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ DIRTHOLICS 5:54.587 1:27.338 22/JUNIOR

55 99 ΧΑΒΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ KASTANIS EXTREME SHOP/KAMMENA TOST DHTE 5:57.580 1:30.331 23/JUNIOR

56 201 ΣΥΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOURBIKE/SIGMA SPORTS/SK 5:58.684 1:31.435 15/ELITE

57 173 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ 6:00.682 1:33.433 16/ELITE

58 213 ΛΥΓΝΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ LYGNOS S.A PLASTIC ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS 6:01.250 1:34.001 16/MASTER

59 290 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ 6:01.898 1:34.649 3/VETERAN

60 220 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 6:07.453 1:40.204 4/VETERAN

61 267 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ OLYMPUS RIDERS 6:08.244 1:40.995 24/JUNIOR

62 37 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ WHEELMANIA 6:08.875 1:41.626 5/VETERAN

63 113 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 6:09.065 1:41.816 25/JUNIOR

64 304 ΡΟ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 6:10.206 1:42.957 26/JUNIOR

65 208 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MTB ARCADIA/FREERIDE.GR 6:11.335 1:44.086 17/ELITE

66 70 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALL TERAIN TEAM/TRUE WHEELS 6:11.993 1:44.744 17/MASTER

67 190 ΓΕΡΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ TRUE WHEELS 6:12.315 1:45.066 27/JUNIOR

68 93 ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 6:16.472 1:49.223 28/JUNIOR
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ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΑ

KALAVRITA DH RACE 2017

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦ. Class./Cat.

69 237 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 6:18.343 1:51.094 29/JUNIOR

70 273 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KNOWLEDGE 6:19.005 1:51.756 18/MASTER

71 210 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ MTB ARCADIA/FREERIDE.GR 7:07.110 2:39.861 18/ELITE

72 89 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ HANGOVER TEAM 7:08.530 2:41.281 2/WOMEN

73 150 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 7:45.335 3:18.086 6/VETERAN

74 212 ΠΑΠΑΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MTB ARCADIA/FREERIDE.GR 7:53.797 3:26.548 19/MASTER

75 199 ΚΙΖΗΛΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 8:14.501 3:47.252 19/ELITE

76 172 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆Η ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Θ 8:17.753 3:50.504 3/WOMEN

Non Start Riders

77 32 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TZORTZOPOULOS 100%/IIXSSPORTS RENTHAL

78 100 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS

79 242 ΦΕΛΕΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KNOWLEDGE/DARK RIDERS

     E-BΙΚΕ
1 186 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ PARADOX KINETICS E-BIKE 5:05.203  31.84 km/h 1/E-BIKE

2 158 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ PARADOX KINETICS 5:18.747 13.544 2/E-BIKE

3 77 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ MOHAWKRIDERS/MOUSTAKAS BIKES/EXTREMERS 5:20.216 15.013 3/E-BIKE

4 92 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5:35.985 30.782 4/E-BIKE

5 185 ΓΙΟΥΛ∆ΑΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ PARADOX KINETICS/TRAIL ADDICTS 5:49.057 43.854 5/E-BIKE

6 243 ΝΕΣΤΕΡΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ PARADOX KINETICS 6:49.663 1:44.460 6/E-BIKE
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